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Ref
#

L1

L2

L6

L7

LS

L10

L11

L12

L13

Hits

11683

3708

1620

1585

919

483

391

311

115

Search Query

"463"/$.ccls.

I1 and (mobile wireless portable)

12 and ((enter$3 input$4) near3
(info$6 identi$5 data (personal adj
information)))

16 and (gam$3 play$3
entertainment)

17 and ((start$3) near5 (gam$3

play$3))

19 and ((pre adj pa$2) credit)

110 and (bill$3 charg$3)

111 and (internet)

112 and (password)

DBs

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;

EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;

EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;

EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT,
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

Default
Operator

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

Plurals

OFF

OFF

OFF

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

Time Stamp

2006/04/25 13:08
2006/04/25 13:08
2006/04/25 13:11

2006/04/25 13:13

2006/04/25 13:15

2006/04/25 13:16

2006/04/25 13:16

2006/04/25 14:11

2006/04/25 14:11

i

4/25/06 2:29:49 PM
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L14

L15

S98

S99

S10

S10

S10

S10

505

202

15

466

267

62

113 and (cradle)

112 and (cradle)

463/36.ccls.

S98 and (mobile wireless portable)

S99 and (personal near5

information)

463/40.ccls.

5101 and (mobile wireless

portable)

S102 and (personal near5
information)

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT,
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT,;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;,
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT,;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT,;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

2006/04/25 14:11

2006/04/25 14:11

2006/04/19 10:29

2006/04/19 10:29

2006/04/19 10:29

2006/04/19 10:29

2006/04/19 10:29

2006/04/19 10:31
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S10

S10

S11

S11

S11

97

82

52

29

"463"/$.ccls. and (cradle near5
(mobile wireless portable))

379/93.13.ccls.

$109 and (game play
entertainment)

$110 and (coin money credit)

$109 and (mobile wireless
portable)

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR,;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

2006/04/19 16:53

2006/04/24 11:18

2006/04/24 11:23

2006/04/24 11:18

2006/04/24 11:23
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C:\Documents and Settings\LHashem\My Documents\EAST\Workspaces\10074137.wsp

Page 3



	2006-04-25 Examiner's search strategy and results

