Updated

10/074,137

EAST Search History

	Lode	ated		10/	074	1,137
	EAST Search History					4-25-06
Ref #	Hits	Search Query	DBs	Default Operator	Plurals	Time Stamp
L1	11683	"463"/\$.ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	OFF	2006/04/25 13:08
L2	3708	l1 and (mobile wireless portable)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	OFF	2006/04/25 13:08
L6	1620	I2 and ((enter\$3 input\$4) near3 (info\$6 identi\$5 data (personal adj information)))	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	OFF	2006/04/25 13:11
L7	1585	I6 and (gam\$3 play\$3 entertainment)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/04/25 13:13
L9	919	I7 and ((start\$3) near5 (gam\$3 play\$3))	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/04/25 13:15
L10	483	I9 and ((pre adj pa\$2) credit)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/04/25 13:16
L11	391	l10 and (bill\$3 charg\$3)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/04/25 13:16
L12	311	l11 and (internet)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/04/25 14:11
L13	115	I12 and (password)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/04/25 14:11

EAST Search History

L14	2	l13 and (cradle)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/04/25 14:11
L15	7	I12 and (cradle)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/04/25 14:11
S98	505	463/36.ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/04/19 10:29
S99	202	S98 and (mobile wireless portable)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/04/19 10:29
S10 0	15	S99 and (personal near5 information)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/04/19 10:29
S10 1	466	463/40.ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/04/19 10:29
S10 2	267	S101 and (mobile wireless portable)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/04/19 10:29
S10 3	62	S102 and (personal near5 information)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/04/19 10:31

EAST Search History

S10 7	7	"463"/\$.ccls. and (cradle near5 (mobile wireless portable))	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/04/19 16:53
S10 9	97	379/93.13.ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/04/24 11:18
S11 0	82	S109 and (game play entertainment)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/04/24 11:23
S11 1	52	S110 and (coin money credit)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/04/24 11:18
S11 2	29	S109 and (mobile wireless portable)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/04/24 11:23